Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
20F14FC085JA0NNNNN
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 20f14fc085ja0nnnnn
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 14.51 kgs
Voltage AC
Power 45 kW
Current 85 A
Cooling Capacity 45 kW
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 400
Signal Level 400 V
Relay Specifications 400 VAC
Description
PowerFlex 753 AC Drive, with Embedded I/O, Air Cooled, DC Input with Precharge, Flange
Type, 85 Amps, 45kW ND, 37kW HD, 400 VAC, 3 PH, Frame 5, Filtered, CM Jumper Installed,
DB Transistor, Blank (No HIM)